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Harvard Community Cable Access Committee (Harvard Cable TV)
14 Massachusetts Avenue
Harvard, MA 01451
Station Manager: Brittany Blaney-Anderson

Committee:

Nick Browse, Chair

Bill Johnson, Treasurer

Chris Jones, Recording Secretary
Amy Bassage

Robert Curran

Topic: Community Cable Access Committee
Time: May 14, 2020 04:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82383199917?pwd=WVMwbGs2eHBxT3k0Z29sWVpWR0p2dz09

Meeting ID: 823 8319 9917
Password: 011253
One tap mobile
+13017158592,,82383199917# US (Germantown)
+13126266799,,823831999174# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location
+1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
Meeting ID: 823 8319 9917
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kSI122180U

Agenda for Thursday, May 14, 2020 4:00pm-6:00pm,
Online Meeting

4:00 Review and approve meeting minutes
4:05 Public comment
4:15 FY20 YTD and projected spending — Bill
e Restrictions on non-emergency spending



4:30

5:00
5:15
5:30

5:45
6:00

Station Manager’s report — Brittany

e Staffing

e Equipment & systems

e New field production switcher & accessories
e Facilities, plumbing repair

e Graduation & Town Meeting

Website update

Recommend David Henderson for upcoming committee seat
New business

e Access to station front door, cards & keycode
Set next meeting

Adjourn
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